06:00
07:25
07:45
08:00
09:00
09:40
09:52
12:28
12:40
18:20
19:20
20:10
22:40
23:00

SATURDAY

06:00
07:20
08:00
16:00
16:30
18:00
18:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
22:40

SUNDAY

06:20
08:00
21:15
21:35
22:00
22:40

SUMMER
1 MARCH - 11 NOVEMBER

MONDAY - FRIDAY

07:25
07:45
08:00
09:00
09:40
09:52
12:28
12:40
18:20
19:20
20:10
22:40
23:00
23:30

07:20
08:00
16:00
16:30
18:00
18:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
22:40
23:40

08:00
21:15
21:35
22:00
22:40
23:40

(25")
(20°)
(15")
(10"
(8")

(12')
(13")
(12")
(10")
(15')
(10"
(15")
(20°)
(30°)

(30"
(20"
(15")
(10°)
(15)
(10")
(15')
(10"
(15)
(20°)
(30°)

(20°)
(15')
(20°)
(25")
(20")
(30°)

MY MALL - LE MERIDIEN HOTEL - MY MALL

OUTBOUND

START: MY MALL

NEW HARBOUR
OMONIAS

FRAGLINOU ROUSVELT
FRAGLINOU ROUSVELT 1
SOCIAL INSURANCE
KEO

AG. ANTONIOS CHURCH
OLD PORT

AGIA NAPA CHURCH
CHRISTODOULOU HATZIPAVLOU
CATHOLIC CHURCH
G.S.0

MUNICIPAL GALLERY
OLYMPIC RESIDENCE
DEBENHAMS

CROWNE PLAZA HOTEL
KEAN

PIZZA HUT

PARK BEACH HOTEL
MONIATIS HOTEL

AZUR HOTEL
APOLLONIAHOTEL
LONDA HOTEL

MC DONALD'S

HIGH CHAPARAL
AQUARIUS HOTEL
MARATHON HOTEL
LIMASSOL SAILING CLUB
NAVARRIA HOTEL
AMATHOUNTOS 2

FOUR SEASONS HOTEL
MEDITERRANEAN HOTEL
AMATHUS HOTEL
ANCIENT AMATHOUNTA

AGIA VARVARA CHURCH

ATLANTICA BAY HOTEL
ELIAS HOTEL
AMATHOUNTOS 1

LE MERIDIEN HOTEL 3
END: LE MERIDIEN HOTEL 1

7,18,21

20
19,19A,20
19,19A,20

95A,CENTER
95A

33,95A

33,95A

33,95A

11,33,95A
12,33,95,95A
12,33,95,95A
12,20,33,80,95,95A
12,20,33,80,95,95A
12,25,33,80,95,95A
12,13,25,33,80,95,95A
12,13,25,33,80,95,95A
25,33,80,95,95A
25,33,80,95,95A
25,33,80,95,95A
12,25,33,80,95,95A
25,33,80,95,95A
25,33,80,95,95A
25,33,80,95,95A
25,33,80,95,95A
25,33,80,95,95A
33,80,95,95A
33,80,95,95A
33,80,95,95A
33,80,95,95A
33,80,95,95A
33,80,95,95A
33,80,95,95A
33,95,95A

33

33
33

33,95,95A
33,80,95,95A
33,80,95,95A
33,80,95,95A
33,80,95,95A
33,80,95,95A
25,33,80,95,95A
25,33,80,95,95A
25,33,80,95,95A
25,33,80,95,95A
12,25,33,80,95,95A
25,33,80,95,95A
25,33,80,95,95A
12,13,25,33,80,95,95A
12,13,25,33,80,95,95A
12,25,33,80,95,95A
12,20,25,33,80,95,95A
12,33,95,95A
12,33,95,95A
12,33,95,95A

95A

95A

95A,CENTER

19,19A,20
19,19A,20
19,19A,20

7,18,21

INBOUND

START: LE MERIDIEN HOTEL 1

LE MERIDIEN HOTEL 2
ST. RAPHAEL HOTEL
GRAND RESORT HOTEL
ATLANTICA BAY HOTEL
ANCIENT AMATHOUNTA
AMATHUS HOTEL
MEDITERRANEAN HOTEL
FOUR SEASONS HOTEL
AMATHOUNTOS 2
ARSINOE HOTEL
LIMASSOL SAILING CLUB
AQUARIUS HOTEL

HIGH CHAPARAL
GEORGIOUA' -1
APOLLONIAHOTEL
GEORGIOUA'-2
MONIATIS HOTEL

PARK BEACH HOTEL
PIZZAHUT

KEAN

DEBENHAMS

OLYMPIC RESIDENCE
MUNICIPAL GALLERY
MUNICIPAL PARK
CATHOLIC CHURCH

OLD PORT

AGIOS ANTONIOS CHURCH
KEO

WATERBOARD

SOCIAL INSURANCE
FRAGLINOU ROUSVELT 1
FRAGLINOU ROUSVELT 2
OMONIAS

NEW HARBOUR

END: MY MALL

SUMMER
1 MAPTIOY - 11 NOEMBPIOY

MONDAY - FRIDAY

06:10 —
07:25 —
07:50 —
08:00 —
08:15 —
08:35 —
08:50 —
09:50 —
10:30 —
10:42 —
13:18 —
13:30 —
21:00 —
23:30 —
00:00 —

SATURDAY

07:10 —
08:10 —
08:50 —
18:50 —
19:20 —
20:50 —
21:20 —
21:50 —
23:30 —

SUNDAY

07:10 —
08:50 —
22:20 —
23:30 —

07:25
07:50
08:00
08:15
08:35
08:50
09:50
10:30
10:42
13:18
13:30
21:00
23:30
00:00
00:20

08:10
08:50
18:50
19:20
20:50
21:20
21:50
23:30
00:30

08:50
22:20
23:30
00:30

(75")
(25")
(10"
(15")
(20"
(15
(10"
(8"
(12"
(13Y)
(12"
(10°)
(15"
(30°)
(20")

(30"
(20"
(15"
(10
(15")
(10"
(15
(20")
(30"

(20°)
(15"
(20)
(30




